Erection of High Mast 
Type Lightning Cum 

Lighting Mast (25 
Meter) with 

Foundation & Fitting & 
Installation of Surge 

Arrester at new spread 
out type Panchmura 
33/11 KV Sub-Station 
under SEEDN Scheme 
under Bankura Region 

in Bankura District 

Rs. 

2524198.00 ( 
Rs. Twenty Five 

Lakh Twenty 
Four Thousand 
One Hundred 
Ninety Eight 

Only 
) 

Rupees 
50484.00 in 

favor of 
“West 

Bengal State 
Electricity 

Distribution 
Company 
Limited” 

payable at 
Bankura, 

120 Days  

3540.00  
(Tender 
Fees + 
GST) 

(Tender 
Fees 
including 
G.S.T ) 

Office of the 
Regional Manager,